Current Planning
Applications(West)

Between 01/08/2014 and 26/09/2014

Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
14/01833/FUL 9 Guisborough Erection of a single storey 05/08/2014 30/09/2014
StreetSunderlandSR4 7SD extension to rear.
14/01638/FUL Land East Of Durham Road And Proposed executive residential 06/08/2014 05/11/2014
Tudor Grove (Humbledon development for 13no. bespoke
Hill)Durham RoadSunderland eco homes.
14/01881/FUL 40 Ettrick GroveSunderlandSR3 Erection of a single storey 28/08/2014 23/10/2014
4AW extension to side and rear.
14/01920/FUL 35 Shrewsbury Erection of single storey 04/09/2014 30/10/2014
CrescentSunderlandSR3 4AP extension to rear of property
14/02077/PRI 7 Westfield CourtSunderlandSR4 Erection of a single storey rear 08/09/2014 20/10/2014
8RB extension. (Extends 3.5m from the
original dwelling, 3.733m in height
and 2.733m to the eaves)
14/02155/TEX Land At Junction Of Barnes Replacement 12m high 16/09/2014 05/11/2014
Service StationQueen Alexandra streetworks tower with associated
Road/Durham Road works. (CELL ID 74033)
26 September 2014 Page 1 of 5



Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
14/01811/FUL 27 Plantation Erection of two-storey extension 11/08/2014 06/10/2014
RoadSunderlandSR4 6RN and canopy with archway to side
and single-storey rear extension
14/02084/TEX Land Adac CF Motoring Services 15 metre high lattice tower, three 08/09/2014 28/10/2014
LtdPallion West Industrial antenna, two ground based radio
Estatel6- 28 Brussels equipment cabinets, creation of
RoadSunderlandSR4 6SJ an equipment compound, 2m high
palisade fencing and provision of
an access track. (Site ID 146042)
14/02101/PRI 14 Belsay Erection of a single storey rear 09/09/2014 21/10/2014
GardensSunderlandSR4 7SZ extension. (Extends 5.5m from the
original dwelling, 3.95m in height
and 2.8m to the eaves)
14/02168/TEX Lampost D680 European WayOff Replacement 14m streetworks 18/09/2014 07/11/2014
Roundabout To Rear Of 26 tower and associated works. (Cell
Luxembourg RoadPallion West no. 74132)
Industrial EstateSunderlandSR4
6SJ
14/01848/FUL 48 Claxheugh Erection of a single storey side 06/08/2014 01/10/2014
RoadSunderlandSR4 ORE extension.
14/01898/PRI 1 William StreetSouth Erection of a single storey rear 06/08/2014 17/09/2014
HyltonSunderlandSR4 OLX extension. (Extends 5.2m from the
original dwelling, 2.9m in height
and 2.8m to the eaves)
14/01900/FUL 23 Portsmouth Erection of a single storey side 14/08/2014 09/10/2014
SquareSunderlandSR4 9AY and rear extension.
26 September 2014 Page 2 of 5



Reference Address Proposal Date Valid Target Date for Decision
14/01965/FUL 15 Maling ParkSouth Demolition of conservatory and 26/08/2014 21/10/2014
HyltonSunderlandSR4 0JB erection of single storey
extension with raised decking to
rear and first floor side extension
above existing garage.
14/01808/FUL 31 Claxheugh Erection of a single storey 28/08/2014 23/10/2014
RoadSunderlandSR4 ORG extension to front and two storey
extension to side.
14/01952/FUL Virgin MediaCable Installation of 6no. louvres to 08/09/2014 03/11/2014
OfficesPennywell Industrial south elevation and 4 no. air
EstateSunderlandSR4 9EN condenser units to east elevation.
14/02150/TEX Land AtPortsmouth Road/ Replacement 12.3m high 17/09/2014 06/11/2014
Adjacent To Pennywell Business streetworks tower with associated
CentrePennywellSunderland works. (CELL ID 74069)
14/01799/FUL 29 Meadow DriveEast Conversion of existing integral 01/08/2014 26/09/2014
HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3RD garage into habitable room with
part first floor/part two-storey
extension to side/rear and
erection of a single storey
extension to rear.
14/01912/FUL 29 Ambrose RoadSunderlandSR3 Erection of a single storey 13/08/2014 08/10/2014
3JP extension to front and erection of
atwo storey side extension
14/02053/FUL 2 Sandringham Erection of single storey 09/09/2014 04/11/2014
CrescentSunderlandSR3 3PT extension to rear.
26 September 2014 Page 3 0of 5



Reference

Address

Proposal

Date Valid

Target Date for Decision

14/02016/FUL

14/02017/LBC

14/01882/FUL

14/01971/FUL

14/01998/FUL

14/01458/FUL

Middle Herrington FarmCrow
LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE

Middle Herrington FarmCrow
LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE

257 Tilbury RoadSunderlandSR3
4NL

52 North Farm
AvenueSunderlandSR4 9SD

25 North Farm
AvenueSunderlandSR4 9SD

50 Vicarage
CloseSunderlandSR3 1JF

26 September 2014

Demolition of 3 single storey side
extensions, internal alterations
removal of kitchen walls and
erection of single storey side
extension.

Demolition of 3no.off shoot
buildings to north elevation,
including internal alterations,
replacement timber sliding sash
windows and erection of a single
storey extension to north
elevation.

Conversion of outhouse into
habitable room with pitched roof
above.

Erection of dormer to rear and
replacement of external stairs to
rear.

Erection of first floor extension to
side and single storey extension
to front/side

Erection of two storey extension
to front / south side, single-storey
extension to front and extension
to ground floor roof canopy at
front. Replacement of exisiting
garage and utility room with two
storey extension to front / north
side, erection of detached garage
to side/rear and provision of new
driveway

24/09/2014

24/09/2014

13/08/2014

22/08/2014

28/08/2014

15/08/2014

19/11/2014

19/11/2014

08/10/2014

17/10/2014

23/10/2014

10/10/2014

Page 4 of 5



Reference Address

Proposal

Date Valid

Target Date for Decision

14/01934/SUB 28 Norfolk AvenueNew
SilksworthSunderlandSR3 1JU

14/01957/FUL 38 Hawthorn
AvenueSunderlandSR3 1DR

26 September 2014

Erection of a two storey extension
to side comprising habitable roof
space with dormer windows to
front/rear and single storey
extensions to front and rear.
(amended description 15.09.2014)

Erection of a single storey
extension to front and two storey
extension to side.

19/08/2014

29/08/2014

14/10/2014

24/10/2014

Page 5 of 5



	West Report on Planning Applications

