Current Planning Applications(West)

Between 01/08/2014 and 26/09/2014

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision
14/01833/FUL	9 Guisborough StreetSunderlandSR4 7SD	Erection of a single storey extension to rear.	05/08/2014	30/09/2014
14/01638/FUL	Land East Of Durham Road And Tudor Grove (Humbledon Hill)Durham RoadSunderland	Proposed executive residential development for 13no. bespoke eco homes.	06/08/2014	05/11/2014
14/01881/FUL	40 Ettrick GroveSunderlandSR3 4AW	Erection of a single storey extension to side and rear.	28/08/2014	23/10/2014
14/01920/FUL	35 Shrewsbury CrescentSunderlandSR3 4AP	Erection of single storey extension to rear of property	04/09/2014	30/10/2014
14/02077/PRI	7 Westfield CourtSunderlandSR4 8RB	Erection of a single storey rear extension. (Extends 3.5m from the original dwelling, 3.733m in height and 2.733m to the eaves)	08/09/2014	20/10/2014
14/02155/TEX	Land At Junction Of Barnes Service StationQueen Alexandra Road/Durham Road	Replacement 12m high streetworks tower with associated works. (CELL ID 74033)	16/09/2014	05/11/2014

26 September 2014 Page 1 of 5

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
14/01811/FUL	27 Plantation RoadSunderlandSR4 6RN	Erection of two-storey extension and canopy with archway to side and single-storey rear extension	11/08/2014	06/10/2014	
14/02084/TEX	Land Adac CF Motoring Services LtdPallion West Industrial Estate16- 28 Brussels RoadSunderlandSR4 6SJ	15 metre high lattice tower, three antenna, two ground based radio equipment cabinets, creation of an equipment compound, 2m high palisade fencing and provision of an access track. (Site ID 146042)	08/09/2014	28/10/2014	
14/02101/PRI	14 Belsay GardensSunderlandSR4 7SZ	Erection of a single storey rear extension. (Extends 5.5m from the original dwelling, 3.95m in height and 2.8m to the eaves)	09/09/2014	21/10/2014	
14/02168/TEX	Lampost D680 European WayOff Roundabout To Rear Of 26 Luxembourg RoadPallion West Industrial EstateSunderlandSR4 6SJ	Replacement 14m streetworks tower and associated works. (Cell no. 74132)	18/09/2014	07/11/2014	
14/01848/FUL	48 Claxheugh RoadSunderlandSR4 0RE	Erection of a single storey side extension.	06/08/2014	01/10/2014	
14/01898/PRI	1 William StreetSouth HyltonSunderlandSR4 0LX	Erection of a single storey rear extension. (Extends 5.2m from the original dwelling, 2.9m in height and 2.8m to the eaves)	06/08/2014	17/09/2014	
14/01900/FUL	23 Portsmouth SquareSunderlandSR4 9AY	Erection of a single storey side and rear extension.	14/08/2014	09/10/2014	

26 September 2014 Page 2 of 5

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
14/01965/FUL	15 Maling ParkSouth HyltonSunderlandSR4 0JB	Demolition of conservatory and erection of single storey extension with raised decking to rear and first floor side extension above existing garage.	26/08/2014	21/10/2014	
14/01808/FUL	31 Claxheugh RoadSunderlandSR4 0RG	Erection of a single storey extension to front and two storey extension to side.	28/08/2014	23/10/2014	
14/01952/FUL	Virgin MediaCable OfficesPennywell Industrial EstateSunderlandSR4 9EN	Installation of 6no. louvres to south elevation and 4 no. air condenser units to east elevation.	08/09/2014	03/11/2014	
14/02150/TEX	Land AtPortsmouth Road/ Adjacent To Pennywell Business CentrePennywellSunderland	Replacement 12.3m high streetworks tower with associated works. (CELL ID 74069)	17/09/2014	06/11/2014	
14/01799/FUL	29 Meadow DriveEast HerringtonSunderlandSR3 3RD	Conversion of existing integral garage into habitable room with part first floor/part two-storey extension to side/rear and erection of a single storey extension to rear.	01/08/2014	26/09/2014	
14/01912/FUL	29 Ambrose RoadSunderlandSR3 3JP	Erection of a single storey extension to front and erection of a two storey side extension	13/08/2014	08/10/2014	
14/02053/FUL	2 Sandringham CrescentSunderlandSR3 3PT	Erection of single storey extension to rear.	09/09/2014	04/11/2014	

26 September 2014 Page 3 of 5

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
14/02016/FUL	Middle Herrington FarmCrow LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE	Demolition of 3 single storey side extensions, internal alterations removal of kitchen walls and erection of single storey side extension.	24/09/2014	19/11/2014	
14/02017/LBC	Middle Herrington FarmCrow LaneSunderlandSR3 3TE	Demolition of 3no.off shoot buildings to north elevation, including internal alterations, replacement timber sliding sash windows and erection of a single storey extension to north elevation.	24/09/2014	19/11/2014	
14/01882/FUL	257 Tilbury RoadSunderlandSR3 4NL	Conversion of outhouse into habitable room with pitched roof above.	13/08/2014	08/10/2014	
14/01971/FUL	52 North Farm AvenueSunderlandSR4 9SD	Erection of dormer to rear and replacement of external stairs to rear.	22/08/2014	17/10/2014	
14/01998/FUL	25 North Farm AvenueSunderlandSR4 9SD	Erection of first floor extension to side and single storey extension to front/side	28/08/2014	23/10/2014	
14/01458/FUL	50 Vicarage CloseSunderlandSR3 1JF	Erection of two storey extension to front / south side, single-storey extension to front and extension to ground floor roof canopy at front. Replacement of exisiting garage and utility room with two storey extension to front / north side, erection of detached garage to side/rear and provision of new driveway	15/08/2014	10/10/2014	

26 September 2014 Page 4 of 5

Reference	Address	Proposal	Date Valid	Target Date for Decision	
14/01934/SUB	28 Norfolk AvenueNew SilksworthSunderlandSR3 1JU	Erection of a two storey extension to side comprising habitable roof space with dormer windows to front/rear and single storey extensions to front and rear. (amended description 15.09.2014)	19/08/2014	14/10/2014	
14/01957/FUL	38 Hawthorn AvenueSunderlandSR3 1DR	Erection of a single storey extension to front and two storey extension to side.	29/08/2014	24/10/2014	

26 September 2014 Page 5 of 5